
功率：

光效：

色温：

显色指数：

功能选项：

25W-100W

110-135 Lm/W

3000K / 4000K / 5000K / 5700K

>80Ra / 90Ra

ON-OFF / DALI / DMX / RGBW

25W-100W
110-135 Lm/W
3000K / 4000K / 5000K / 5700K
>80Ra / 90Ra
ON-OFF / DALI / DMX / RGBW

Power:
Nominal efficacy:
CCT:
CRI:
Options:
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TG-211 Series

简述  Description

IP66 IK09

TG-211M
50-100W

TG-211S
25-50W

DMX DALI
K K

18

铝压铸灯体外壳，超白钢化玻璃，特殊外形设计，有2种尺寸供选择

高透光PC透镜，多种光学组件可选，具有高视觉舒适性和防眩效果

高性能LED芯片，有ON-OFF／DALI／DMX／RGBW多种控制程序选项

防紫外线聚氨酯塑粉喷涂表面，耐腐蚀可以达1000小时以上

无生物蓝光危害风险，符号EN62471：2008标准

所有外部螺钉均为304不锈钢材质

Die-casting aluminium body, super white tempered glass. Special shape design, it has 2 sizes version options.
Optics with PC lens with high visual comfortable and good anti glare effect, multiple light distribution options.
High quality LED chips, with ON-OFF/DALI/ DMX/RGBW programmed options.
Surface anti-ultravilet pure polyester powder painting, Corrosion resistance can be more than 1000 hours.
No photo-biological risk, in accordance with EN 62471:2008.
All external screws are made of 304 stainless steel.

应用场合：建筑物、雕塑、标志物、广告牌等景观照明场所

Applications: For landscape lighting places such as buildings, sculptures, signs and billboards.
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TG-211 Series

技术参数  Technology data

TG-211M
Code Power LED Qty Optics Packing Size Weight Pcs/20" Pcs/40"

TG-211MLED50-24
TG-211MLED75-24

LED chips - 3535/5050

50W

75W

24
24

TS4/TS15/TS25/TS40/TS60

TS4/TS15/TS25/TS40/TS60

335*335*295/2pcs

335*335*295/2pcs

11.4

11.4

1428

1428

2940

2940

TG-211MLED100-24RGBW
LED chips - RGBW

100W 24 TS15/TS25/TS40/TS60 335*335*295/2pcs 11.4 1428 2940

26
3 20

8

153 310

120

13Ø17

发光角度  Optics

安装应用  Applications

6000

7000

3000

5000

光学选项  Optical accessories

灯具拥有多款光学配件可选用，为视觉舒适性

提供最有效的照明解决方案，避免不必要的眩

光并减少光污染

The design has a variety of optical accessories 
to option, providing the most effective lighting 
solution for visual comfort, avoiding unneces-
sary glare and reducing light pollution.

导光筒 Spill ring 

“A” Type

蜂窝板 Honeycomb louvre

“B” Type

装饰板 Decorative plate

Normally Type

TG-211S
Code Power LED Qty Optics Packing Size Weight Pcs/20" Pcs/40"

TG-211SLED25-12
TG-211SLED40-12

LED chips - 3535/5050

25W

40W

12
12

TS4/TS15/TS25/TS40/TS60

TS4/TS15/TS25/TS40/TS60

295*255*255/2pcs

295*255*255/2pcs

7.2

7.2

3060

3060

6408

6408

TG-211SLED50-12RGBW
LED chips - RGBW

50W 12 TS15/TS25/TS40/TS60 295*255*255/2pcs 7.2 3060 6408

234135

22
5 17

0

120

13Ø17

TG-211SA / TG-211MA TG-211SB / TG-211MBTG-211S / TG-211M

4˚-8˚α

TS4

15˚α

TS15 TS25

25˚α 40˚α

TS40

60˚α

TS60

可选配件  Accessories options

Code

基础埋件 Anchor Bolts 250000375

膨胀螺钉 Expansion Bolts 613040004

地插 Spike 230000103
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